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Compton Downland Challenge 20

Saturday 19 April 2014. 9:00 am

Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place Time Name
1 2:18:31 PATERSON, Steve
2 2:22:47 MORRIS, Ryan
3 2:24:37 SMYTHE, Andy
4 2:25:12 SAWYER, Tom
5 2:25:21  AKED, Peter
6 2:25:35 WINTON, Stephen
7 2:25:48 JEGOU, Paul
8 2:28:59 LAMBOURN, Ian
9 2:29:30 SIDAWAY, Paul
10 2:30:31 BURN, Robert
11 2:31:03 INESON, Martin
12 2:31:22 MASSER, Rachel
13 2:33:14  SHELLEY, Ian
14 2:33:59 ROSE, Mark
15 2:34:37 GILLING, Anthony
16 2:37:02  Christopher
17 2:38:28 THOMPSON, Gavin
18 2:38:41 FERRIS, Graham
19 2:39:04 LEICESTER, Peter
20 2:40:45 HURMAN, Laurie
21 2:40:50 HOOLE, Andrew
22 2:43:44 SANSON, David
23 2:44:16 WIDDUP, Joanne
24 2:48:44  SAKER, Luke
25 2:48:46 CROWE, Jonny
26 2:49:10 CARRUTHERS, Andrew
27 2:49:30 BUTTLEMAN, Jim
28 2:49:40 LOWIES, Kenny
29 2:50:00 CHRISTIE, Emlyn
30 2:50:26 KENNY, Sacha
31 2:51:38 BARNETT, Simon
32 2:51:52 KING, Matthew
33 2:51:53 THOMAS, Nick
34 2:52:14 COX, Andrew
35 2:53:31 CLARK, Howard
36 2:53:44 SYNNOTT-WELLS, Marie
37 2:54:06 WRIGHT, Kevin
38 2:54:19 BICKERTON, Richard
39 2:54:31 MORRIS, Edward
40 2:54:56 HOVANESSIAN, Ben
41 2:55:02 BINGHAM, Simon
42 2:55:49 TULL, Graham
43 2:56:14  FALCUS, Brett
44 2:56:21 JONES, Mark
45 2:57:14 READE, Kirsty
46 2:57:46 MAREE, Christiaan
47 2:58:13 INGLEDEW, Steve
48 2:59:51  GILLIES, Paddy
49 3:00:22 JONES, Martin
50 3:00:40 TULL, Belinda
51 3:00:44 GLEN, Nicola
52 3:01:05 HARESNAPE, Alan
53 3:01:32 RENNIE, Gavin
54 3:03:02 ORMROD, Peter
55 3:03:08 BATEMAN, Jonathan
56 3:03:20 WATERS, Charles
57 3:03:33 CALLARD, Tom
58 3:06:19 WIDDUP, Matthew
59 3:07:11 LANCASTER, Peter
60 3:07:20 SAVAGE, Gavin
61 3:07:23 SINGER, Lucia
62 3:08:08 LEWINGTON, Tony
63 3:09:59 LAWN, Mark
64 3:10:15 BAGGERMAN, Ben

Team

Compton Harriers
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Tring Running Club
Reading Road Runners

White Horse Harriers
White Horse Harriers
Eastleigh

Woodstock Harriers
City of Salisbury
Sunbury Dragons
Sunbury Dragons
Shenley Striders

Witney Roadrunners
Newbury Athletic Club
Headington Road Runners
Bourneville Harriers

Team Bath

Great Western Runners

Halesowen AC

Leighton Fun Runners
Headington Road Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Tring Running Club

Marlborough RC

Trail Runners Association
Tring Running Club
Ranelagh Harriers

Bitton R.R.

Compton Harriers
Cirencester AC

Hounslow Harriers

Reading Road Runners

Hounslow Harriers
Didcot Runners

Reading Road Runners

Reading Road Runners

Road Runners Club

Great Western Runners
Berks H3

Trail Runners Association
White Horse Harriers

Cat2
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All Men
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All Men
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MV60
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All Men
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All Men
FV40
MV60
MV40
All Men

Race No Posn

6050 1
220 2
293 3
260 4
568 5
592 6
582 7
580 8
299 9
543 10
209 11
560 12
302 13
557 14
556 15
215 16
247 17
547 18
321 19
581 20
268 21
605 22
308 23
240 24
464 25
554 26
239 27
562 28
457 29
288 30
603 31
550 32
277 33
219 34
279 35
305 36
420 37
303 38
558 39
570 40
208 41
272 42
283 43
571 44
586 45
536 46
213 47
325 48
599 49
266 50
597 51
296 52
474 53
553 54
462 55
320 56
254 57
309 58
289 59
243 60
579 61
588 62
281 63
226 64



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
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115
116
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130
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3:11:55
3:12:11
3:12:36
3:13:00
3:13:09
3:13:58
3:14:05
3:14:07
3:14:22
3:14:22
3:14:42
3:15:14
3:15:14
3:15:25
3:16:00
3:16:20
3:16:32
3:16:49
3:16:49
3:17:27
3:17:42
3:18:18
3:18:42
3:18:56
3:19:07
3:19:53
3:21:00
3:21:31
3:21:41
3:21:51
3:22:24
3:22:53
3:23:52
3:23:52
3:24:21
3:24:21
3:24:22
3:25:58
3:25:58
3:26:54
3:28:09
3:28:09
3:28:52
3:28:53
3:28:54
3:28:55
3:29:42
3:29:42
3:29:56
3:29:56
3:29:56
3:29:56
3:30:37
3:31:15
3:32:29
3:34:05
3:34:17
3:35:08
3:35:52
3:37:02
3:37:03
3:40:02
3:40:21
3:40:21
3:40:40
3:40:40
3:40:50
3:41:30
3:41:45
3:41:46

DICKIE, Chistopher
SMITH, Mark
ILOTT, Martin
BARNETT, Matthew
STAPLES, Louise
DAVEY, Martin
WILLIAMS, Dave
DEL PICCOLO, Daniel
PHILLIPS, Paul
FIRKIN, Keith
CHOWNSMITH, Laurence
WEAVING, Jeremy
FLYNN, Sean
WEAVILL, Heather
SAWYER, David
BROOKE, Michael
HON, Alison
CAMPODONIC, Mark
GILMORE, Justin
FINN, Russell
BOOTE, Paul
HERBERT, Mark
PONTING, David
BYRNE, Kevin
KAMARA, Michael
KUSPISZ, Mark
BLUNDELL, Paul
SINCLAIR, David
STANFORD, Ian
BROOKE, Sophie
MURPHY, Peter
STEFFEN, Clive
LOVELESS, Martin
HANLEY, Tiffany
BROWN, Hannah
WOODMAN, Stephanie
MARCH, Stuart
SINCLAIR, Oliver
HAGAN, Gemma
SMITH, Charlotte
HIU, Stuart

HILL, Torie
GODOLPHIN, Janet
BUGLASS, Catherine
DROZDZIAK, David
GOLIGHTLY, Chris
BENNETT, Rachel
JENKINS, Paul
JONES, Laura
HENMAN, Nicola
SMITH, Heather
CHURCH, Andy
LANE, Daniel
DOWNTON, Sam
WATTS, Simon
APPLETON, David
HALL, Suzie
BENTHAM, Karen
SNOW, Andy

PIKE, Anthony
PIKE, Richard
HALLEY, Elizabeth
PLUMB, Joanne
HALL, Robin
OHLIDALOVA, Vanda
TREADWELL, Lorraine
AKIN, Emmy
O'LEARY, Jon
MARKS, Claire
BAKER, Barry

Datchet Dashers
Team Kennet

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Portsmouth Joggers

Compton Harriers
Cirencester AC
Datchet Dashers

Harlow R C

Tring Running Club

Jimmy's Boys

Headington Road Runners
ARMS

Hardley Runners
Berkshire Hash Harriers

Yeovil Town RRC

Wootton road runners
Hardley Runners
Hardley Runners

hungerford hares
Serpentine Running Club

Serpentine Running Club
Kidderminster

White Horse Harriers

Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners
Witney Roadrunners

David Lloyd Redway Runners

Serpentine Running Club

David Lloyd Redway Runners

ARM
ARM Ilford Gym

Worthing & District Harriers
Didcot Runners

Wimbledon Windmilers
Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

All Men
All Men
MV40

All Men
FV40
MV50
MV50

All Men
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV50
FV40
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MV60

All Ladies
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All Men
MV60
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All Men
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All Ladies
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All Ladies
MV40
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234
238
559
587
237
596
261
611
245
306
248
274
604
227
563
617
271
214
244
257
619
315
310
317
323
319
297
292
618
205
606
313
575
252
253
291
330
331
615
589
590
224
217
278
576
246
269
212
221
294
295
256
326
280
546
327
584
285
318
316
328
608
609
286
322
264
612
565
566
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88
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

3:42:30
3:43:14
3:43:38
3:43:47
3:43:47
3:44:35
3:45:43
3:45:54
3:45:54
3:46:34
3:47:40
3:47:51
3:51:32
3:52:35
3:54:03
3:54:12
3:54:30
3:54:30
3:54:42
3:54:42
3:55:58
3:58:29
3:58:29
3:59:01
3:59:29
3:59:34
4:02:33
4:02:33
4:03:09
4:03:09
4:04:03
4:04:44
4:05:20
4:05:52
4:06:29
4:09:12
4:10:59
4:10:59
4:12:39
4:13:52
4:16:47
4:16:47
4:17:58
4:18:05
4:18:06
4:18:35
4:20:49
4:20:49
4:20:49
4:20:49
4:23:25
4:29:40
4:42:45
4:45:15
4:48:12
4:56:57
4:59:00
5:09:25
5:16:49
6:12:53
6:12:53

AYLOTT, Wayne
FOOT, Susan
RAVENSCROFT, Sophie
BUTLER, Morgan
BENSON, Veronica
BRIGHT, Anna
FOUZ PEREZ, Pablo
HIALLERA, Karen
DARROCH, Liza
WHITMARSH, Jim
SHAND, Julie

TING, Vincent
NOTTIDGE, Vincent
PINE, Ben

LAM, Vince

KIRBY, Eleanor
WISE, Janey
ASHMAN, Julie
BARRY, Alison
DUTHOIT, Anthony
FINN, Anna
GORHAM, John
GORHAM, Christine
GRIGOLEIT, Tracey
BELL, Rachel
SKIDMORE, Nik
HOWE, Caroline
RIGGALL, Anna
AYLING, David
HERRINGTON, Katie
SHARKEY, Anthea
WILTON, Julian
KYRITSIS, Nick
ALLISON, Steve
BOOKER, Malcolm
CRIBB, Sarah
BROOKE, Flora
BROOKE, Orlando
SMART, Bob
LLEWELLYN, Jo
BROWN, Geoff
BROWN, Kathy
BOLTON, Simon
BARTHOLOMEW, Emma
BARTHOLOMEW, Terry
ILLINGWORTH, Alexandra
HASSAN, Anas
FALCONER, Rachel
GOSSART, Lea
HALL, Jessica
LAMBERT, Nigel
CHAPMAN, George
NEWMAN, Don
HUTTON, Mike
TUCKER, Peter
RODGER, Joseph
GROVES, Peter
POUND, Martin
CSEMICZKY, Cecilia
BRENT, Silvia-Marie
ROGERS, Rosalie

Garden City Runners
North Herts Road Runners
Maidstone Harriers

Didcot Hash

Berks H3

Cirencester AC
Cirencester AC
Eastleigh

Didcot Runners
Wimbledon Windmilers
UK Netrunner

Didcot Runners

Ealing Eagles

Ealing Eagles

Stubbington Green Runners
Headington Road Runners

Vegan Runners UK
City of Salisbury
City of Salisbury

Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Reading Road Runners

Reading Joggers
Reading Joggers

100 Marathon Club

Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC

Compton Harriers

Compton Harriers

Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Wimbledon Windmilers
Alchester Running Club

Trail Runners Association

Gade Valley Harriers

Reading Road Runners

MV50
FV60

All Ladies
All Men
FV50

All Ladies
All Men
FV40
FV60
MV50
FV40
MV40
MV50

All Men
All Men
All Ladies
FV40
FV40
FV40
MV50

All Ladies
MV50
FV50
FV50

All Ladies
MV40

All Ladies
FV40

All Men
All Men
FV40
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV60
FV40
FV60

All Men
MV50

All Ladies
MV40
FV40
MV50
FV40
MV40

All Ladies
MV40

All Ladies
All Ladies
All Ladies
MV70
MV40
MV60
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV60
FV60

All Ladies
All Ladies

598
529
275
564
290
258
250
572
314
423
329
455
270
233
601
602
242
412
569
518
561
229
230
307
216
259
593
202
484
485
203
431
540
298
607
201
218
620
614
225
206
207
267
6150
616
591
567
577
574
284
273
304
235
300
222
265
594
610
301
311
312

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195



